KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

PG’s TEACHING PROGRAMME

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2023

DATE DAY SUBJECT PG STUDENT’S TOPIC MODERATOR
01.09.2023 | Friday Case Dr. Kirana G Dr. Ramachandra Bhat
presentation
02.09.2023 | Saturday Group Dr. Rishi Saakre Dr. Rajram Chandra
discussion
04.09.2023 | Monday Seminar Dr. Preethi G K Brown Dr. Vishu Kumar
Sequard
Syndrome
05.09.2023 | Tuesday Case Dr. Bhuvana Dr. Bharathesh U G
presentation | Avabratha
06.09.023 Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Ramya P K Dr. Prakash Rao
07.09.2023 | Thursday Journal Dr. Rohith S Dr. Nazeer Ahammed
08.09.2023 | Friday Case Dr. Abhiram Dr. Ilyas Abdul Azez
presentation
09.09.2023 | Saturday Group Dr. Sujwal M Dr. Sripathy Rao U
discussion
11.09.2023 | Monday Seminar Dr. M D Nazeem Lateral Dr. Raghavendra Bhat
Akthar Medullary
Syndrome
12.09.2023 | Tuesday Case Dr. Kancham Akash Dr. Keerthi Raj T K
' presentation
13.09.2023 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. M D Nazeer Akhtar Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
14.09.2023 | Thursday Journal Dr. Preethi G K Dr. Sarfaraj Jamal
15.09.2023 | Friday Case Dr. Bhuvana Dr. Dharani Kumar K S
presentation | Avabratha
16.09.2023 | Saturday Group Dr. Ramya P K Dr. Ramachandra Bhat
discussion
19.09.2023 | Tuesday Case Dr. Rohith S Dr. Rajram Chandra
presentation
20.09.2023 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Abhiram Dr. Vishu Kumar
21.09.2023 | Thursday Journal Dr. Sujwal M Dr. Bharathesh U G
22.09.2023 | Friday Case Dr. M D Nazeem Dr. Prakash Rao
presentation | Akthar
23.09.2023 | Saturday Group Dr. Kancham Akash Dr. Nazeer Ahammed
discussion
25.09.2023 | Monday Seminar Dr. M D Nazeer Akhtar INO Dr. Ilyas Abdul Azez
26.09.2023 | Tuesday Case Dr. Kirana G Dr. Sripathy Rao U
presentation
27.09.2023 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Rishi Saakre Dr. Raghavendra Bhat
29.09.2023 | Friday Case Dr. Kancham Akash Dr. Keerthi Raj T K
presentation
30.09.2023 | Saturday Group Dr. M D Nazeer Akhtar Dr. Suresh Puthuraya

discussion




